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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariela Zuno209
Classic

9.200 9.425 9.0509.550 37.225
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Camryn Smith268
American Sports Acro

8.750 9.150 9.1758.900 35.975
6 4 7 2 2 

2 

Camryn Silva144
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.925 8.6008.975 35.650
2 6 6 11 3 

3 

Lanee Huot124
Gymnastics Unltd

7.950 8.900 9.3009.075 35.225
12 7 3 1 4 

4 

Alina Rego-Garcia134
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 9.175 8.9008.700 35.075
9T 3 8 5T 5 

5 

Yiota Wilson160
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.875 8.7258.600 35.025
3 8T 10 9 6 

6 

Mia Westmoreland157
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 9.200 8.4259.050 34.975
9T 2 4 13 7T

7T

Aubrey Ray237
American Sports Acro

8.775 9.000 8.9008.300 34.975
5 5 12 5T 7T

7T

Adaline Walsh156
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.000 8.9009.175 34.725
7 15 2 5T 9 

9 

Annelyse Franco176
Classic

8.450 8.600 8.5259.000 34.575
8 11 5 12 10 

10 

Addison Dover116
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.375 9.1507.650 33.975
4 13 15 3 11 

11 

Hannah Bray110
Gymnastics Unltd

7.700 8.875 8.6508.650 33.875
13 8T 9 10 12 

12 

Charlee Marks128
Gymnastics Unltd

8.175 8.650 8.4008.275 33.500
11 10 13 14 13 

13 

Dania Corea114
Gymnastics Unltd

7.400 8.350 8.8258.050 32.625
14T 14 14 8 14 

14 

Emma Trevor150
Gymnastics Unltd

7.400 8.475 8.0258.400 32.300
14T 12 11 15 15 

15 
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